
 I NEED HELP, WHAT SHOULD I DO?
Do you need your counselors help (schedule concerns/issues at
home/Dual Enrollment/Night School/Miscellaneous)? 
9th Grade School Counselor - Ms. Lacasse - Mlacasse@ecsdfl.us
10th grade counselor - Mrs. Bush - Vbush@ecsdfl.us 
11th grade counselor - Mrs. Sullivan – RSullivan@ecsdfl.us 
12th grade counselor – Mrs. Mills – CMills@ecsdfl.us 
Testing Coordinator/RTI/School Counselor - Ms. Blackmon
KBlackmon@ecsdfl.us
Guidance Secretary – Mrs. Duarte – KDuarte@ecsdfl.us 
NCAA – Mr. Bishop – BBishop@ecsdfl.us

Do you need transcripts or help with school records?
Records Clerk – Mrs. Hopkins – MHopkins@ecsdfl.us

Do you need help with your attendance? Were you marked incorrectly
for a class? Reach out to your classroom teacher first. If they can not fix
the issue then contact Mrs. Seale
Attendance Clerk – Mrs. Seale – DSeale@ecsdfl.us

Do you need to report bullying, cyberbullying, dating violence,
harassment, or any other major behavior concern? Scan this code and it
will take you to our school violence reporting system. 
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